Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:

Land Sq. Ft.:

Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

45-592C Paleka Road, Kaneohe 96744 * $675,000

$667,000 Sold Date:
3 MLS#:
1/0 Status:
760 List Date & DOM:
7,351 Condition:
0 Frontage:
0 Tax/Year:
760 Neighborhood:
$0/$0 Flood Zone:
3 Car+, Carport, Driveway

05 - R-5 Residential District

05-12-2020
202006483, FS
Sold
03-16-2020 & 11

Above Average,
Average

Other
$155/2019
Halekauwila
Zone X - Tool

Frontage: Other

Sold Ratio: 99%
Year Built: 1961
Remodeled:
Total Parking: 4

Assessed Value

Building: $109,400
Land: $500,700

Total: $610,100
Stories / CPR: One / Yes

View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Come see this charming 3 bedroom 1 bathroom home in the heart of Kaneohe. Situated down a private
road shared by only two other neighbors. This home offers great views, privacy and a large fully fenced yard perfect for bbq
while enjoying the cool trades. Freshly painted, updated carport, beautiful landscaping and mature fruit bearing trees. EZ
freeway access, conveniently located to shopping, dining, parks and schools. Here's your chance to own a single family home!
Sale Conditions: None Schools: Kapunahala, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax
Info
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-592C Paleka Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=450680540005
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=145068054
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Kapunahala
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202006483&Region=Kaneohe&Price=675000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
|45-592C Paleka Road |ls675.000  |3&1/0 || 760 | $888 ||7.351 | $92 lir |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed Qifﬁls;:;d ?::aer sed Ratio FY{te!:Ilﬁosc(Iele d
|45-592C Paleka Road 5155 | $0 | $0 ||$500,700 |($109,400 |($610,100 [111%][1961 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|45-592C Paleka Road || 667,000 ||l05-12-2020  |[99% ||99% ||conventional |

Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

45-592C Paleka Road - MLS#: 202006483 - Come see this charming 3 bedroom 1 bathroom home in the heart of Kaneohe.
Situated down a private road shared by only two other neighbors. This home offers great views, privacy and a large fully
fenced yard perfect for bbg while enjoying the cool trades. Freshly painted, updated carport, beautiful landscaping and
mature fruit bearing trees. EZ freeway access, conveniently located to shopping, dining, parks and schools. Here's your
chance to own a single family home! Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood: Halekauwila Condition: Above Average, Average
Parking: 3 Car+, Carport, Driveway Total Parking: 4 View: Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5
Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Kapunahala, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-592C Paleka Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-592C Paleka Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-592C Paleka Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-592C Paleka Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Kapunahala
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202006483&Region=Kaneohe&Price=675000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202006483&PropertyType=RES#tax

